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COMPANIES FORM No. 363

Annual return
of a company

Dursuant to sections 363 and 364 of the Companies Act 1988
Note The appropriate fae should accampany this form
To the Registrar of Companies
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at dato of return
jnete 11

{b} persons who have ceased to bo mambers (rote 12)

Gumunary of share capital and debentures continued  Amount MNumber
§ Amouit o) st en the se of shives whoh has st beenwamen el o
7 v 43 o 17 retutm S = =R
T Awaent per shart c3'%d up on number of shaves of each class fii::\_;tz, e A | onneent
re ;
£
8, Toral amount of calis recewved {note 10) Eeznzan - e
9. Tota! amount {f any) ageeed 10 be considered as paid on rumber of shares £
of each class wsued s Rully padd up for a consweration other than cash Ny Fofimh A
£
£
10, Total amount {i anyj agreed 1o be congidered a5 paid on number of shares £
of each class 1ssyed a3 party paid up for 8 consideration other than cash Ry v s Ddopas
£
£
11. Total amount of calls unpaid £ )0 —
12, Tota! amount of sums {if any) paid by woy of cammession in respest of £ = — =
any shares or debentures A —]
13. Tota! amount of the sums {7 any} allowed by way of discount for any £
debentures sinia the dote of the last retum Ml "
14. Total umber of shares of each class forfened === e
16, Toial amount paid {f any) on shares forfeited £ ot e — =
16. Tota! amgunt of shares for which chare warants 1o bearer ore outstandng £ T
17. Total amount of share warrants {0 bearer issued and ISSUEDY £ ., == e =
sunrendered tespe2tively since the date of the last etum  SURRENDERED Y £ . P
18 Mumber of shares compnsed 1n pach share wamant to bearer, specdfyingin ==
tha case of wawams of efferent unds, paieulars of each lungd AR
AND PRESENT MEMBERS tnotos 11 ond 12)
Account of Shares
Number of shares or Paruculars of shares transferred since the date of the fast
amount of stoek held return, of, m the case of the first return, of the :ncorporation
by existing members of the company, Ly (a) persons who are stif members, and Rernarks

Humber

Date of Hegistrauon of transfer
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Motes

1. An annudl return ts required for every calendor year If the
company has a share capital the date of this return must
be the 14th day after the date of the annval gonerat
meeting If it doss not have a share capital the date of this
roturn must be a date not mors than 42 days aftar the
annual general meoting

M

Thus saction should include only wideltedness in respect
of charges (whenever created) of any descrption et out
in section 396(1) of the Compamies Act 1985 (in the case
of Enghsh and Welsh comﬁames) or gection 410{4) of that
Act in the case of Scottish companias)

w

For an indmidual, his present chnstian name(s) and
surname must be given, together with any previous
christtan nameis) or surname(s).

“Chnstian name’™* includes a forename, In the case of a
pear pr person usually known by a utle different from his
surname, ‘'sumiame’’ means that utle In the case of a
COrporation, its corporate name must be given

A provious chnstian name or surname need not be given

L e

{a) in the case of a married woman, it was o name
by which she was known before her mamage, ot

b} it was changed or ceased to be used at least
20 years ago, or belore the gerson who previously
used it reachad tho age of 18, or

*[c} in the case of a peer or a person usually known
by a Brush 1itle differomt from hig surname, 1t was
a nama by which he was known before he adopted
the utle or succesded to i

4. Where all the partners v a firrn aro Joint sewrataries, only
the furm name and its pnneipal office need be given,

Where the secrotary or one of the jont secretaries is a
Scotush firm, give only the firm name and is principal
office

o

Usual residentra) address must bie given in the case of o
corporation, give the registered or principal office.

@

Drerector includes any person who occupies the position of
a director, by whatever name called, and any person in
accordance with whose directions or instructions the
cirectors of the company are accustomed to act,

N

if the space provided for isting directors 1s inadequate, a
prescnbed continuaton sheet must be used.

8. The names must be gven of all bodies corporate
incorporated in Groat Britain of wivich the director is also o
director, or has been a director at any time during the
pregeoding five yeers,

Howaver, a present or past directorship need not be
cisclased if it 1s or has been, hald in a body corporats
which. throughout that directorship, has been.--

{a) a dormant company {which is a company which
has had no transactions required to be entered In
the company’s accounting records, axcept any
which may have ansen from the taking of shares in
the company by o subscnber to the moemorandum
as suchy,

{b} a body corporate of which the company making
the return was a wholly-ownad subsichary;

Page b




AND PRESENT MEMBERS Continued trcres 11 sad 12

Account of Shares

Humbior of shares or Parmculars of shares vansterred since tre date of the last

amount of stock held return, or, i the case of the first return, of the ncorporation

by existing members of the company, by (a) persons who are sull members, and Remarks
at date of return {b) persons who have ceased to be members inote 12}

fvato 19}

Number Date‘g)f Hegistrauon of l{rg)nsler

e SHAT

i 1. S
s~ — mms T Tk o eertTER—a s .

¢} a wholly-owned subsichary of the company
makeng the return, or

{d) a wholly-owned subsidiary of a body corporate
of which the company maoking the return was also
o wholly-owned subsidiarv

9 Dates of birth need orily be qiven if the company making
the retuin s -

{2} a public company,

ib) the subsidiary of a pubhc company; or

{c) the subsidiary of a public company registered in
Northern Ireland.

10. include payments on application and allotment, and any
sums received or shares forfeited

11. Show ol the persons currently holding shares or stock in
the compeany at the date of the return, giving therr names
anhd addresses, the number of shares or amount of stock
held, and details of all transfers since the last return or, of
thig ia the {irst annual return of the company, all transfers
since the company was incorporated If more than one
class of share is held pleass add more columns as
appropriate

Additonally, show all persons and their relevant details if
thay have ceased to be members since the last return
was made, or if this 15 the first return, since the company
was incorporated.

@m The Salcitars L aw Stationery Sooisty plo Paulton House 8 Shepherdoss Wa'™ Lomdon N1 218

Companies A363

Page 6

12

I the hst of members 1s not in alphabetical order, an index
which will enable any member to be readily located within
the st must be attached to this return. If the space
provided for istng members is inadequate, a prescribed
continuation sheet is available.

If full details have been given on the return for either of
the last two years, a company may, If it $0 wishes, only
in¢lude in this section details relating to persons who
since the date of the lost return:—

{a) have become members;

{b) have ceased 1o be members; or

{c} are existing members whose holdings of stock
or shares hava changed.

If full details have been given on the return for either of
the last two years and there have been no changas please
state “"No Change™.

For consistency, it I1s suggested that particulars should be
placed opposite the name of the transferor and not
opposite that of the transferee, but the name of the
transferee may be inserted in the remarks column
opposite the particulars of each wansfer,
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DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR F BLASHILL

John Buckingham {Insurance Brokers) Limited
John Buckingham (Sheffield) Limited
Cash-Care Centre Limited

Fowden Brothers Limited

G I K Limited

Hatfield Group of Companies Limited
J S Realisation Number Four Limited
J S Realisation Number Five Limited
J S Realisation Number Six Limited

J S Realisation Number Seven Limited
J § Realisation Number Eight Limited
Marlborough Investments Limited
Masterquote Limited

Matchline Limited

Palmer Hill & Co (lnsurance Brokers) Limited
Palmer Hill & Co Limited

Mynshul Insurance Brokers Limited
Swinton {Countrywide) Limited
Swinton (Denton} Limited

Swinton Financial Services Limited
Swinton Group Limited

Swinton (Holdings) Limited

Swinton (Wythenshawe) Limited
Switchquote Limited

L]

DATE
APPOINTED

6.12.

6.12.

15.6.

1.7.

31.10.

-1.12.
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n"r'aat:'roasuws OF MISS JANET SCOWCROFT

CURRENT

Armitage Parfitt (Northern) Limited
Ashmall & Parkinson Limited
Blackquota Limited

John Buckingham (Insurance Brokers) Limited

John Buckingham (Sheffield) Limited
Capital Care Centre Limited
Cash-Care Centre Limited

Coolpay Limited

Countrywide Claims Recovery Limited

Fowden Brothers (Insurance Investments)

Foxall & Wilson Limited

Gaynor Group PLC

G I K Limited

Stuart Hall Travel Limited

Hatfield Group of Companies Limitad
Stanley Holt (!nsurances) Limited

J 8 Realization Number One Limited
J S Realization Number Two Limited
J § Realization Number Three Limited
J § Real:zatvion Number Six Limited
J § Realization Nunber Nine Limited
Keenquote Limited

Koslova Limited

Lancashire Financial Services Limited

Lords Printers Lta

Losrian Laimated

Lowes (N.B.) Limited

Low M¥cor Howe Farm Ltd
Masterquote Limited

Matchline Limited

Mynshul Asset Finance Limized
Mynshul Bank PLC

Mynshul Leasing Limited

Mynshul Insurance Brokers Limited
Neison Brotners Printers Limited

Palmer Hill & Co (Insurance Brokers) Limited

Palmer Ki1ll & Co Limited
fostlines Limited

Primary Print Group Limited

Quay Developments Limited
Rulemace Limited

Servicequote Limited

Swinton Financial Services Limited
Swinton Franchising Limited
Swinton Godaard Limited

Swinton Group Limited

Swinton (Holdings) Limited
Swinton Homes Limited

Swinton House Securities Limited
Swinton (North East) Limited
Swinton North West Limited
Swinton Ormskirk Limited

Swinton Properties Limited

Swinton Property Management Services Limited

COMPANY
NUMBER

464171
371924
1890953

1961068
1600745
2200651
1288982
794961
924249
973185
1535435
1082750

224543
775176
857293
891255
1808330
1093474
2120666
1695976
1772907
932924
1823791
1525924
1580449
2098166
994272
1763438
784653
1616181
1286285
1722645

1178100
2088152
2088167
1736006
2262023
2027821
1695894
1983841

756681
1741892
2020600
1036319
1832632
1491420
1321847
1770899
1127839

DATE OF
APPOINTMENT
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DIRECTQRSHIPS OF MISS JANET SCOWCROFT

CURRENT

Swinton (South) Limited

Swinton Yorkshire (Franchising) Limited
Switchquote Limited

Wantage Limited

West Midland Trust Limited

Whittington Estates Limited

N

COMPANY
NUMBER

1247340
1742525
2199520
651600
B59958
2133018

DATE OF
APPOINTMENT



DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR BRIAN KENNETH SCCWCROFT

CURRENT

Ashmall & Parkinson Limited
Blackquote Limited

John Buckingham (Insurance Brokers) Limited

Jolin Buckingham (Sheffield) Limited
Capital Care Centre Limited
Cash-Care Centre Limited

Coolpay Limited

Countrywide Claims Limited
Creswood Limited

Drivers Legal Protection Limited
Fowden Brothers Limited

Gaynor Group PLC

Goodweod Finance Limited

G!I

K Limited

Stuart Hall Travel Limited
Hatfield Group of Companies Limited
Inter-City Leasing Limited
Intersabre Limited

)

Gt Lo QoG
vy 0w

Realisation Number Two Limited
Realisation Number Four Limited
Realisation Number Five Limited
Realisation Number Six Limited
Realisation Number Seven Limited
Realisation Number Eight Limited
Realization Number Nine Limited
Realisation Number Ten Limited

Keenquote Limited
Kosliova Limited

Lancashire Financial Services Limited

Lords Printers Limited
Losrian Limited
Lowes (N.B.)} Limited

Low

Moor Howe Farm Limited

Masterquote Limited

Matchline Limited

Mynshul Asset Finance Limited
Mynshul Bank PLC

Mynshul Insurance Brokers Ltd
Yynshul Trust Limited

Nelson Brothers Printers Limited

Palmer Hill & Co. {insurance Brokers) Limited

Palmer Hill & Co. Limited
Postlines Limited

Primary Print Group Limited
Quay Developments Limited

AJ

Roberts Insurances Limited

Rulemace Limited

Servicequote Limited

Swinton (Countrywide) Limited
Swinton {Denton) Limited

Swinton Financial Services Limited
Swinton Franchising Limited
Swinton Goddard Limited

COMPANY
NUMBER

371924
1890953

1961068
1600745
2200651
1288982
972665
1694278
866834
973185
650654
1535435
1082750

1400499
1735996

857293
1787924
1454121
1808330

734695
1067529
1093474
1406875
2120666
1695376
1772907

932924
1823791
1525924
1580449
2098166

994272
1763438

784653
1286285
1181558
1722645

1178100
2088152
2088167

822559
1736006
2262023

855324
1232766
2027821
1695894
1983841

DATE OF

APPOINTMENT
5.4.88
28.6.85
6.12.88
6.12.88
29.9.88
<15.6.82
17.2.88
29.5.88
1.2.84
19.1.84
9.9.83
20.65.88
1.2.85
9.9.83
16.8.83
31.10.88
1.7.83
26.5.88
7.12.84
9.9.83
11.7.84
§.9.83
9.4.83
1.4.82
9.39.83
7.5.87
13.11.87
18.9.84
11.7.84
25.3.88
2.10.81
1.3.87
9.9.83
1.2.84
1.10.81
6.5.88
1.10.86
25.3.88
5.12.88
6.12.88
30.3.88
7.5.87
18.11.87
1.2.85
1.7.83
1.6.88
9.9.83
16.10.84
26.8.86
30.1.84
1.12.86
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DIRECTCRSHIPS OF MR BRIAN KENNETH SCOWCROFT

&

CURRENT COMPANY DATE OF
NUMBER APPOINTMENT
Swinton Group Limited 756681 4.3.87
Swinton {(Holdings) Limited 1741892 21.12.83
Swinton Homes Limited 20206060 20.3.88
Swinton House Securities Limited 1036319 23.5.83
Swinton Life & Pensions Limited 1264018 1.2.88
Swinton (North'East) Limited 1832632 =30.4.87
Swinton Ormskirk Limited 1321847 29.9.88
Swinton Property Management Services Limited 1127839 14.6.85
Swinton Properties Limited 1770899
Swinton (South) Limited 1247540 2,10.86
Swinton (Wythenshawe) Limited 921618 22.2.84
Swinton Yorkshire {franchising) Limited 1742525 27.7.83
Switchquote Limited 2199520 22.12.87
Wantage Limited 651650 26.5.88
West Midlands Trust Limited 859958 1.2.85
Whittington Estates Limited 2133018 20.5.87
PREVIQUS DATE QF
RESIGNATION
Claimsure Limited 1770371 24.1.8%
Hutchison & Craft (London) Limited 23.12.85%
Hutchison and Craft {Bloodstock) Limited 23.12.85
Hutch:son and Craft (Overseas) Limited 23.12.85
Nelson Hursti and Marsh Agencies Limited
Duncan Wauchope and Co Limited
West Yorksh:ire Insurance Company Lim:ited 28.9.83




H

DIRECTOREHIPS QF MR MICHAEL ANTHONY WHEAWELL
CURRENT

Fewden Brothers Limited

GI K Limited

J § Realization Number Five Limited

¢ S Realization Number Seven Limited

J S Realization Number Eight Limited
Matchline Limited

Swinten (Countrywide) Limited

Swinton Group, Limited {Appointed 4.3.87)
Swinton {Wythenshawe) Limited
Switchquote Limited

PREVIOQUS

J 8 Realization Number Ten Limited (Resigned 12.2.88)
Swinton (Denton) Limited (Resigned 16.10.84)
Wantage Limited (Regigned 13.2.87)




